
RESULTADOS 

PREBENJAMÍN – GRUPO ÚNICO 

 
 

EQUIPOS 
 

 

CLARET  A 
 

 

CLARET  B 
 

 

CLARET  C 
 

 

Sta. Catalina 
 

 

Dominicas  A 
 

 

Dominicas  B 
 

 

CLARET  A 
 

  

6 – 4  
 

 

0 – 0  
 

 

5 – 1  
 

 

0 – 1  
 

 

4 – 1  
 

 

CLARET  B 
 

   

1 – 0  
 

 

2 – 0  
 

 

2 – 2  
 

 

0 – 1  
 

 

CLARET  C 
 

    

0 – 2  
 

 

2 – 1  
 

 

2 – 3  
 

 

Sta. Catalina 
 

     

0 – 2  
 

 

1 – 1  
 

 

Dominicas  A 
 

      

0 – 2  
 

 

Dominicas  B 
 

      

 

 

 

 

CLASIFICACIÓN 

 
 

PARTIDOS 
 

 
EQUIPOS 

 
 

1 
 

 

2 
 

 

3 
 

 

4 
 

 

5 
 

 
CIRCUITO 

 

 
TOTAL 

 

 

CLASIFICACIÓN 
 

 

CLARET  A 
 

 

2 
 

 

1 
 

 

2 
 

 

0 
 

 

2 
 

 

5 
 

 

12 
 

 

1- CLARET  A 
 

 

CLARET  B 
 

 

0 
 

 

2 
 

 

2 
 

 

1 
 

 

0 
 

 

3 
 

 

8 
 

 

2- Dominicas  B 
 

 

CLARET  C 
 

 

1 
 

 

0 
 

 

0 
 

 

2 
 

 

0 
 

 

1 
 

 

4 
 

 

3- Dominicas  A 
 

 

Sta. Catalina 
 

 

0 
 

 

0 
 

 

2 
 

 

0 
 

 

1 
 

 

2 
 

 

5 
 

 

4- CLARET  B 
 

 

Dominicas  A 
 

 

2 
 

 

1 
 

 

2 
 

 

0 
 

 

0 
 

 

6 
 

 

11 
 

 

5- Santa Catalina 
 

 

Dominicas  B 
 

 

0 
 

 

2 
 

 

2 
 

 

1 
 

 

2 
 

 

4 
 

 

11 
 

 

 

6- CLARET  C 
 

 


